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AIDS COMMITTEE OF TORONTO — Quick View
Charity's detail page

Status

 Registered 19831004

Reporting periods

Quick View 
 20160331    
20150331  
20140331  
20130331  
20120331  

Full View 
20160331  
20150331  
20140331  
20130331  
20120331  

Registration no.: 118779024RR0001 

Designation: Charitable organization 

Website: HTTP://WWW.ACTORONTO.ORG 

Programs and activities:  

Ongoing programs: 

Community based organization that provides health promotion, support, education and advocacy for people living with HIV/AIDS and those affected
by HIV/AIDS. See Note 10 to the financial statements for details of ongoing and new programs.

New programs: 

 
Receipted donations $574,311 (13%)

Nonreceipted donations $1,081,898 (24%)

Gifts from other charities (0%)

Government funding $2,676,577 (60%)

All other revenue $100,107 (2%)

Total revenue: $4,432,893
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Charitable program $2,629,427 (63%)

Management and administration $953,313 (23%)

Fundraising $621,360 (15%)

Political activities (0%)

Gifts to other registered charities and qualified donees (0%)

Other $0 (0%)

Total expenses: $4,204,100

Total compensation for all positions $2,760,057

Fulltime employees 39

Parttime employees 19

Professional and consulting fees $145,671

Ten highest compensated fulltime positions
$80,000  $119,999 4 
$40,000  $79,999 6 

How to amend the return
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Completed information returns
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