Home → Charities and giving → Charities Listings → Quick View



# AIDS COMMITTEE OF TORONTO — Quick View

Charity's detail page

Status				
Registered 198				
Reporting periods				
Quick View	Full View			
> 2016-03-31 ∢	<u>2016-03-31</u>			
<u>2015-03-31</u>	<u>2015-03-31</u>			
<u>2014-03-31</u> <u>2014-03-31</u>				
<u>2013-03-31</u>	<u>2013-03-31</u>			
<u>2012-03-31</u>	<u>2012-03-31</u>			

Registration no.: 118779024RR0001

**Designation:** Charitable organization

Website: HTTP://WWW.ACTORONTO.ORG

#### Programs and activities:

Ongoing programs:

Community based organization that provides health promotion, support, education and advocacy for people living with HIV/AIDS and those affected by HIV/AIDS. See Note 10 to the financial statements for details of ongoing and new programs.

New programs:

### Revenue



Receipted donations \$574,311 (13%)

Non-receipted donations \$1,081,898 (24%)

Gifts from other charities (0%)

Government funding \$2,676,577 (60%)

All other revenue \$100,107 (2%)

Total revenue: \$4,432,893

### **Expenses**



Charitable program \$2,629,427 (63%)

Management and administration \$953,313 (23%)

Fundraising \$621,360 (15%)

Political activities (0%)

Gifts to other registered charities and qualified donees (0%)

Other \$0 (0%)

Total expenses: \$4,204,100

## Compensation

Total compensation for all positions	\$2,760,057
Full-time employees	39
Part-time employees	19
Professional and consulting fees	\$145,671
Ten highest compensated full-time positions	V
\$80,000 - \$119,999	4
\$40,000 - \$79,999	6

### **Additional information**

How to amend the return Information for Charity Quick View users View the complete T3010 return for the period being displayed Completed information returns **Directors and trustees worksheet** 

Dack	ω	search	resuits	

New search

### **Related links**

How do I choose the right charity? Contact the Charities Directorate

Share this page

Videos and recorded webinars for donors and charities

### Date modified:

2016-07-27